Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.063
Ffip kA

IR 2026/3/5 (RIR: rittal.com/tw-zh)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

AS 4050.063 - 1=z kB

F3TF1% Perforex BC #1 Perforex MT A0 T A0y L {EiEth 2 X A4/ B 4.

RS AS 4050.063
EE7 5 mm NEEENSE 150 - 300 mm
AEENSE (&X) 30 - 120 mm
EE7 10 mm BEHARNSE 150 - 1,000 mm

Simultan_Clamping of 3 copper =&H

bars

58 S1ELE 4050.107
4050.108
4050.230
4055.920
4055.921
4055.925
4055.926
4055.922
4055.927

BRETT 2 1%

Bixs 84669360
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EC003010
EC003010
36609190

AS Power rail support, BC 1007/1008, For easy clamping and
machining of busbars., - 3 clamping positions, - L (5mm) = 150 -
300mm, - L (10 mm) =150- 1000 mm



