

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## AS 4050.063

## 接触轨夹具

状态: 2026/3/5 (来源: [rittal.com/tw-zh](http://rittal.com/tw-zh))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# AS 4050.063 - 接触轨夹具

用于在 Perforex BC 和 Perforex MT 加工中心上便捷地夹紧铜排/母线。



## 特征

型号	AS 4050.063
厚度为 5 mm 时可调整的高度	150 - 300 mm
可调整的高度 (最大)	30 - 120 mm
厚度为 10 mm 时可调整的高度	150 - 1,000 mm
Simultan_Clamping of 3 copper bars	是的
与型号相匹配	4050.107 4050.108 4050.230 4055.920 4055.921 4055.925 4055.926 4055.922 4055.927
包装单元	2 件
税率号	84669360

# 特征

---

ETIM 9	EC003010
ETIM 8	EC003010
ECLASS 8.0	36609190
产品描述	AS Power rail support, BC 1007/1008, For easy clamping and machining of busbars., - 3 clamping positions, - L (5mm) = 150 - 300mm, - L (10 mm) = 150 - 1000 mm